COMMISSION ON REVENUE,
SUSTAINABILITY AND EFFECTIVENESS

TAX EXEMPT WORKGROUP
AGENDA
JUNE 15 2011
The Aldermen Chambers 9:00 o’clock A.M.

1.)

2.)

3)

4)

Establish a policy regarding the tax exempt institutions.

Identify the constitutional and statutory exemptions relevant to tax exempt
institutions.

Review studies, reports, surrounding cities to gather data regarding tax

exempt institutions.

a. “A Call to Build the Capital City Partnership for Economic Growth”—
Commission to Study Tax Exempt Institutions.

b. 81 Swearer Commission
c. Data on Boston, Albany, Cambridge, New Haven

Develop a working plan.
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